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NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA DIRECT PORTS

QINGDAO - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
CMA CGM GALAPAGOS AEM2 Direct 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 11/10/2023 20/11/2023 40
ZEUS LUMOS MD1 Direct 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 13/10/2023 19/11/2023 37
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES AEM2 Direct 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 18/10/2023 27/11/2023 40
MSC GULSUN AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 19/10/2023 03/12/2023 45
OOCL FRANCE AEM2 Direct 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 25/10/2023 04/12/2023 40
ONE FRONTIER MD1 Direct 21/10/2023 21/10/2023 27/10/2023 03/12/2023 37
CMA CGM PALAIS ROYAL AEM2 Direct 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 01/11/2023 16/12/2023 45
ZEPHYR LUMOS MD1 Direct 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 05/11/2023 12/12/2023 37
CMA CGM PATAGONIA AEM2 Direct 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 08/11/2023 18/12/2023 40
ONE FRUITION MD1 Direct 05/11/2023 05/11/2023 11/11/2023 18/12/2023 37
CMA CGM SCANDOLA AEM2 Direct 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 15/11/2023 25/12/2023 40
MSC ISABELLA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 16/11/2023 31/12/2023 45
MSC ISABELLA AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 16/11/2023 31/12/2023 45
ONE FREEDOM MD1 Direct 18/11/2023 18/11/2023 24/11/2023 08/01/2024 45
CMA CGM HOPE AEM2 Direct 23/11/2023 23/11/2023 29/11/2023 08/01/2024 40
ONE FANTASTIC MD1 Direct 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 01/12/2023 07/01/2024 37
CMA CGM ARCTIC AEM2 Direct 30/11/2023 30/11/2023 06/12/2023 15/01/2024 40
MSC NELA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 01/12/2023 01/12/2023 07/12/2023 21/01/2024 45
CMA CGM SYMI AEM2 Direct 07/12/2023 07/12/2023 13/12/2023 22/01/2024 40
LINAH MD1 Direct 06/12/2023 06/12/2023 12/12/2023 18/01/2024 37
CMA CGM GREENLAND AEM2 Direct 14/12/2023 14/12/2023 20/12/2023 29/01/2024 40
ONE FRIENDSHIP MD1 Direct 11/12/2023 11/12/2023 17/12/2023 23/01/2024 37




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA DIRECT PORTS

SHANGHAI - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
CMA CGM PATAGONIA AEM2 Direct 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 18/10/2023 20/11/2023 33
ZEPHYR LUMOS MD1 Direct 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 19/10/2023 18/11/2023 30
CMA CGM SCANDOLA AEM2 Direct 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 26/10/2023 28/11/2023 33
ONE FRUITION MD1 Direct 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 25/10/2023 24/11/2023 30
CMA CGM HOPE AEM2 Direct 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 02/11/2023 05/12/2023 33
ZEAL LUMOS MD1 Direct 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 01/11/2023 01/12/2023 30
MSC SAMAR AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 30/08/2023 30/08/2023 05/09/2023 08/10/2023 33
ONE FREEDOM MD1 Direct 05/11/2023 05/11/2023 11/11/2023 11/12/2023 30
CMA CGM ARCTIC AEM2 Direct 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 16/11/2023 19/12/2023 33
JEBEL ALI MD1 Direct 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 16/11/2023 16/12/2023 30
CMA CGM IGUACU AEM2 Direct 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 23/11/2023 26/12/2023 33
ZENITH LUMOS MD1 Direct 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 21/11/2023 21/12/2023 30
CMA CGM GREENLAND AEM2 Direct 18/11/2023 18/11/2023 24/11/2023 27/12/2023 33
MSC CELESTINO MARESCA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 27/09/2023 27/09/2023 03/10/2023 05/11/2023 33
CMA CGM KIMBERLEY AEM2 Direct 01/12/2023 01/12/2023 07/12/2023 09/01/2024 33
HMM DAON MD1 Direct 01/12/2023 01/12/2023 07/12/2023 06/01/2024 30
CMA CGM GALAPAGOS AEM2 Direct 08/12/2023 08/12/2023 14/12/2023 16/01/2024 33
ONE FRIENDSHIP MD1 Direct 06/12/2023 06/12/2023 12/12/2023 11/01/2024 30
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES AEM2 Direct 15/12/2023 15/12/2023 21/12/2023 23/01/2024 33
ZEUS LUMOS MD1 Direct 11/12/2023 11/12/2023 17/12/2023 16/01/2024 30
OOCL FRANCE AEM2 Direct 22/12/2023 22/12/2023 28/12/2023 30/01/2024 33
ONE FRONTIER MD1 Direct 17/12/2023 17/12/2023 23/12/2023 22/01/2024 30




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA DIRECT PORTS

NINGBO - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL

SERVICE

CSF CUT OFF

DOC. CUT OFF

CMA CGM KIMBERLEY AEM2 Direct 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 09/10/2023 07/11/2023 29
ONE FRIENDSHIP MD1 Direct 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 09/10/2023 07/11/2023 29
MSC IRINA AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 15/10/2023 19/11/2023 35

MSC SIXIN AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 22/10/2023 26/11/2023 35

CMA CGM GALAPAGOS AEM2 Direct 15/10/2023 15/10/2023 21/10/2023 19/11/2023 29
ZEUS LUMOS MD1 Direct 14/10/2023 14/10/2023 20/10/2023 18/11/2023 29
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES AEM2 Direct 22/10/2023 22/10/2023 28/10/2023 30/11/2023 33
MSC GULSUN AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 29/10/2023 03/12/2023 35
OOCL FRANCE AEM2 Direct 29/10/2023 29/10/2023 04/11/2023 03/12/2023 29
ONE FRONTIER MD1 Direct 28/10/2023 28/10/2023 03/11/2023 02/12/2023 29
CMA CGM PALAIS ROYAL AEM2 Direct 05/11/2023 05/11/2023 11/11/2023 10/12/2023 29
ZEPHYR LUMOS MD1 Direct 06/11/2023 06/11/2023 12/11/2023 11/12/2023 29
CMA CGM PATAGONIA AEM2 Direct 12/11/2023 12/11/2023 18/11/2023 17/12/2023 29
ONE FRUITION MD1 Direct 12/11/2023 12/11/2023 18/11/2023 21/12/2023 33
CMA CGM SCANDOLA AEM2 Direct 19/11/2023 19/11/2023 25/11/2023 24/12/2023 29
MSC ISABELLA AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 31/12/2023 35
MSC ISABELLA AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 31/12/2023 35
ONE FREEDOM MD1 Direct 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 01/12/2023 30/12/2023 29
CMA CGM HOPE AEM2 Direct 03/12/2023 03/12/2023 09/12/2023 07/01/2024 29
ONE FANTASTIC MD1 Direct 02/12/2023 02/12/2023 08/12/2023 06/01/2024 29
CMA CGM ARCTIC AEM2 Direct 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 16/12/2023 14/01/2024 29
MSC NELA AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service - Direct 11/12/2023 11/12/2023 17/12/2023 21/01/2024 35




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA DIRECT PORTS

SHENZHEN - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF

CMA CGM KIMBERLEY AEM2 Direct 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 15/10/2023 09/11/2023 25
ONE FRIENDSHIP MD1 Direct 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 12/10/2023 06/11/2023 25
MSC CELESTINO MARE AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 11/10/2023 05/11/2023 25
MSC LENI AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 16/10/2023 12/11/2023 27

CMA CGM GALAPAGOS AEM2 Direct 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 26/10/2023 20/11/2023 25
ZEUS LUMOS MD1 Direct 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 24/10/2023 18/11/2023 25
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES AEM2 Direct 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 02/11/2023 29/11/2023 27
MSC GULSUN AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 06/11/2023 03/12/2023 27
OOCL FRANCE AEM2 Direct 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 09/11/2023 04/12/2023 25
ONE FRONTIER MD1 Direct 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 07/11/2023 02/12/2023 25
CMA CGM PALAIS ROYAL AEM2 Direct 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 16/11/2023 11/12/2023 25
ZEPHYR LUMOS MD1 Direct 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 15/11/2023 10/12/2023 25
CMA CGM PATAGONIA AEM2 Direct 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 23/11/2023 18/12/2023 25
ONE FRUITION MD1 Direct 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 21/11/2023 16/12/2023 25
CMA CGM SCANDOLA AEM2 Direct 24/11/2023 24/11/2023 30/11/2023 25/12/2023 25
MSC AMELIA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 27/11/2023 24/12/2023 27

MSC ISABELLA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 04/12/2023 31/12/2023 27
ONE FREEDOM MD1 Direct 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 05/12/2023 30/12/2023 25
CMA CGM HOPE AEM2 Direct 08/12/2023 08/12/2023 14/12/2023 08/01/2024 25
ONE FANTASTIC MD1 Direct 06/12/2023 06/12/2023 12/12/2023 06/01/2024 25
CMA CGM ARCTIC AEM2 Direct 15/12/2023 15/12/2023 21/12/2023 15/01/2024 25
LINAH MD1 Direct 16/12/2023 16/12/2023 22/12/2023 16/01/2024 25




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA DIRECT PORTS

AMEN - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
CMA CGM KIMBERLEY AEM2 Direct 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 11/10/2023 08/11/2023 28
MSC CELESTINO MARE AE11 Direct 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 08/10/2023 07/11/2023 30
MSC CELESTINO MARE AE11 Direct 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 08/10/2023 05/11/2023 28
MSC LENI AE11 Direct 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 13/10/2023 12/11/2023 30
CMA CGM GALAPAGOS AEM2 Direct 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 23/10/2023 20/11/2023 28
MSC IRINA AE11 Direct 14/10/2023 14/10/2023 20/10/2023 19/11/2023 30
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES AEM2 Direct 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 30/10/2023 27/11/2023 28
MSC SIXIN AE11 Direct 21/10/2023 21/10/2023 27/10/2023 26/11/2023 30
OOCL FRANCE AEM2 Direct 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 06/11/2023 04/12/2023 28
MSC GULSUN AE11 Direct 28/10/2023 28/10/2023 03/11/2023 03/12/2023 30
CMA CGM PALAIS ROYAL AEM2 Direct 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 13/11/2023 11/12/2023 28
MSC MICHELLE AE11 Direct 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 10/11/2023 10/12/2023 30
CMA CGM PATAGONIA AEM2 Direct 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 20/11/2023 18/12/2023 28
MSC MIA AE11 Direct 11/11/2023 11/11/2023 17/11/2023 17/12/2023 30
CMA CGM SCANDOLA AEM2 Direct 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 27/11/2023 25/12/2023 28
MSC AMELIA AE11 Direct 18/11/2023 18/11/2023 24/11/2023 24/12/2023 30
MSC ISABELLA AE11 Direct 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 01/12/2023 29/12/2023 28
MSC ISABELLA AE11 Direct 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 01/12/2023 31/12/2023 30
CMA CGM HOPE AEM2 Direct 05/12/2023 05/12/2023 11/12/2023 08/01/2024 28
CMA CGM HOPE AE11 Direct 05/12/2023 05/12/2023 11/12/2023 10/01/2024 30
CMA CGM ARCTIC AEM2 Direct 12/12/2023 12/12/2023 18/12/2023 15/01/2024 28
MSC SAMAR AE11 Direct 09/12/2023 09/12/2023 15/12/2023 14/01/2024 30




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA DIRECT PORTS

GUANGZHOU - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
ONE FRIENDSHIP MD1 Direct 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 12/10/2023 16/11/2023 35
MSC VIVIANA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 15/10/2023 15/10/2023 21/10/2023 25/11/2023 35
ZEUS LUMOS MD1 Direct 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 24/10/2023 28/11/2023 35
MSC MAYA AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 22/10/2023 22/10/2023 28/10/2023 02/12/2023 35
ONE FRONTIER MD1 Direct 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 07/11/2023 12/12/2023 35
ZEPHYR LUMOS MD1 Direct 11/11/2023 11/11/2023 17/11/2023 22/12/2023 35
ONE FRUITION MD1 Direct 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 21/11/2023 26/12/2023 35
MSC MIRJAM AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service - Direct 19/11/2023 19/11/2023 25/11/2023 30/12/2023 35
ONE FREEDOM MD1 Direct 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 05/12/2023 09/01/2024 35
ONE FANTASTIC MD1 Direct 06/12/2023 06/12/2023 12/12/2023 16/01/2024 35
LINAH MD1 Direct 16/12/2023 16/12/2023 22/12/2023 26/01/2024 35




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA NON DIRECT PORTS

HONG KONG - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
MAERSK LA PAZ / MSC CELESTINO MARESCA NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 09/10/2023 05/11/2023 27
MAERSK LEBU / MSC IRINA NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 15/10/2023 19/11/2023 35
MAERSK LUZ / MSC SIXIN NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 22/10/2023 26/11/2023 35
MAERSK LINS / MSC GULSUN NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 29/10/2023 03/12/2023 35
MAERSK LAGUNA / MSC MICHELLE NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 05/11/2023 10/12/2023 35
MAERSK LIRQUEN / MSC MIA NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 06/11/2023 06/11/2023 12/11/2023 17/12/2023 35
ZIM NORFOLK / MSC AMELIA NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 14/11/2023 14/11/2023 20/11/2023 25/12/2023 35
MAERSK LANCO / MSC ISABELLA NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 21/11/2023 21/11/2023 27/11/2023 31/12/2023 34
ATACAMA / MSC SAMAR NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 04/12/2023 14/01/2024 41
MAERSK LABREA / MSC SAMAR NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 05/12/2023 05/12/2023 11/12/2023 14/01/2024 34
MAERSK LAVRAS / MSC NELA NEOASAS + AE11 1 Transhipment 12/12/2023 12/12/2023 18/12/2023 21/01/2024 34

XINGANG - BARCELONA

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
MAERSK HALIFAX / MSC GULSUN AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 11/10/2023 03/12/2023 53
MAERSL HUACHO / MSC MICHELLE AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 18/10/2023 11/12/2023 54
MAERSK CANYON / MSC MIA AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 25/10/2023 18/12/2023 54
MAERSK HIDALGO / MSC AMELIA AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 01/11/2023 25/12/2023 54
MAERSK HIDALGO / MSC AMELIA AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 01/11/2023 25/12/2023 54
MAERSK HAMBURG / MSC SAMAR AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 09/11/2023 09/11/2023 15/11/2023 08/01/2024 54
MAERSK HANOI / MSC SAMAR AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 22/11/2023 15/01/2024 54
MAERSK HANGZHOU / MSC NELA AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 23/11/2023 23/11/2023 29/11/2023 22/01/2024 54
MAERSK HOUSTON / MSC GEMMA AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 30/11/2023 30/11/2023 06/12/2023 29/01/2024 54
MAERSK HONG KONG / MSC FEBE AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 07/12/2023 07/12/2023 13/12/2023 05/02/2024 54
MAERSK CAMPBELL / MSC CELESTINO MARE AE12 + AE11 1 Transhipment 14/12/2023 14/12/2023 20/12/2023 12/02/2024 54




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA NON DIRECT PORTS

LIAN - BARCELONA

VESSEL TRADE SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF ETD ETA

AS COLUMBIA / ONE FRONTIER BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 12/10/2023 02/12/2023 51

AS COLUMBIA / ONE FRONTIER BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 19/10/2023 02/12/2023 44

AS COLUMBIA / ZEPHYR LUMOS BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/12/2023 44
AS COLUMBIA / ZEPHYR LUMOS BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 02/11/2023 12/12/2023 40
AS COLUMBIA / ONE FREEDOM BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 09/11/2023 30/12/2023 51

AS COLUMBIA / ONE FREEDOM BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 16/11/2023 30/12/2023 44
AS COLUMBIA / ONE FANTASTIC BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 23/11/2023 06/01/2024 44
AS COLUMBIA / LINAH BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 24/11/2023 24/11/2023 30/11/2023 16/01/2024 47

AS COLUMBIA / LINAH BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 01/12/2023 01/12/2023 07/12/2023 16/01/2024 40

AS COLUMBIA / ONE FRIENDSHIP BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 08/12/2023 08/12/2023 14/12/2023 20/01/2024 37
AS COLUMBIA / ZEUS LUMOS BH3 + MD1 1 Transhipment 15/12/2023 15/12/2023 21/12/2023 03/02/2024 44

FUZHOU - BARCELONA

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM KIMBERLEY CF31+AEM2 1 Transhipment 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 07/10/2023 09/11/2023 33
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM MONTEMAGGIORE CF31 + AEM2 1 Transhipment 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 11/10/2023 13/11/2023 83
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM GALAPAGOS CF31+AEM2 1 Transhipment 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 18/10/2023 21/11/2023 34
TUO YUAN / COSCO SHIPPING ANDES CF31 + AEM2 1 Transhipment 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 25/10/2023 27/11/2023 83
TUO YUAN / OOCL FRANCE CF31+AEM2 1 Transhipment 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 02/11/2023 04/12/2023 32
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM EVERGLADE CF31 + AEM2 1 Transhipment 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 10/11/2023 11/12/2023 31
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM PATAGONIA CF31+AEM2 1 Transhipment 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 14/11/2023 18/12/2023 34
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM SCANDOLA CF31 + AEM2 1 Transhipment 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 22/11/2023 25/12/2023 33
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM CENTURI CF31+AEM2 1 Transhipment 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 01/01/2024 36
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM HOPE CF31 + AEM2 1 Transhipment 28/11/2023 28/11/2023 04/12/2023 08/01/2024 35
TUO YUAN / CMA CGM HOPE CF31+AEM2 1 Transhipment 02/12/2023 02/12/2023 08/12/2023 08/01/2024 31




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - MAINLAND CHINA ADDITIONAL NON DIRECT PORTS

PO T/S OVER ZONE

ZHAPU Shanghai NGB zone
NANJING Ningbo NGB zone NANSHA - BARCELONA
TAICHANG Ningbo NGB zone |
ZHANGIJIAGANG Ningbo NGB zone VESSEL CUT OFF
ZHENJIANG Ningbo NGB zone ONE FRIENDSHIP 02/10/2023 08/10/2023 06/11/2023
LIANYUNGANG Qingdao Coastal zone ZEUS LUMOS 14/10/2023 20/10/2023 18/11/2023
ZHOUSHAN Ningbo Coastal zone MSC SIXIN 23/10/2023 29/10/2023 27/11/2023
WIHAI Qingdao Coastal zone ONE FRONTIER 28/10/2023 03/11/2023 02/12/2023
YANTAI Qingdao Coastal zone ZEPHYR LUMOS 04/11/2023 10/11/2023 09/12/2023
YINGKOU Dalian Coastal zone ONE FRUITION 11/11/2023 17/11/2023 16/12/2023
JINZHOU Dalian Coastal zone MSC AMELIA 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 25/12/2023
HAIMEN Ningbo Coastal zone ONE FREEDOM 25/11/2023 01/12/2023 30/12/2023
SHIDAO Qingdao Coastal zone ONE FANTASTIC 02/12/2023 08/12/2023 06/01/2024
TANGSHAN Dalian Coastal zone LINAH 09/12/2023 15/12/2023 13/01/2024
QINHUANGDAO Dalian Coastal zone ONE FRIENDSHIP 16/12/2023 22/12/2023 20/01/2024
BEIHAI Nansha Zujiang river zone
DONGGUAN Nansha Zujiang river zone
FANGCHENG Nansha Zujiang river zone
HUANGPU Nansha Zujiang river zone
WUZHOU Nansha Zujiang river zone
XINHUI Nansha Zujiang river zone
YANGPU Nansha Zujiang river zone
ZHONGSHAN Nansha Zujiang river zone For any special inquiry, please contact with:
XIAOLAN Nansha Zujiang river zone
HESHAN Nansha Zujiang river zone mariolatasso@nmconsolidators.net
SHUNDE Nansha Zujiang river zone jose@nmconsolidators.net
SHANTOU Nansha Zujiang river zone trafico@vicasso.net
QUANZHOU Nansha Zujiang river zone
WANZHOU Shanghai Yangtze zone
CHANGDE Shanghai Yangtze zone
HUANGSHI Shanghai Yangtze zone
HENGYANG Shanghai Yangtze zone
JINSHI Shanghai Yangtze zone
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NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

VESSEL

CMA CGM GALAPAGOS
ZEUS LUMOS
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES
MSC GULSUN
OOCL FRANCE
ONE FRONTIER
CMA CGM PALAIS ROYAL
ZEPHYR LUMOS
CMA CGM PATAGONIA
ONE FRUITION
CMA CGM SCANDOLA
MSC ISABELLA
MSC ISABELLA
ONE FREEDOM
CMA CGM HOPE
ONE FANTASTIC
CMA CGM ARCTIC
LINAH
CMA CGM SYMI
ONE FRIENDSHIP
CMA CGM GREENLAND
TBN

FAR EAST - KOREA

AEM2
MD1
AEM2
AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service -
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service -
AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service -
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1

BUSAN - BARCELONA

SERVICE

Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct

CSF CUT OFF

09/10/2023
10/10/2023
16/10/2023
17/10/2023
22/10/2023
24/10/2023
30/10/2023
03/11/2023
06/11/2023
08/11/2023
13/11/2023
14/11/2023
14/11/2023
21/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023
04/12/2023
08/12/2023
11/12/2023
14/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023

DOC. CUT OFF

09/10/2023
10/10/2023
16/10/2023
17/10/2023
22/10/2023
24/10/2023
30/10/2023
03/11/2023
06/11/2023
08/11/2023
13/11/2023
14/11/2023
14/11/2023
21/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023
04/12/2023
08/12/2023
11/12/2023
14/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023

15/10/2023
16/10/2023
22/10/2023
23/10/2023
28/10/2023
30/10/2023
05/11/2023
09/11/2023
12/11/2023
14/11/2023
19/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
27/11/2023
03/12/2023
04/12/2023
10/12/2023
14/12/2023
17/12/2023
20/12/2023
24/12/2023
25/12/2023

20/11/2023
18/11/2023
27/11/2023
03/12/2023
03/12/2023
02/12/2023
16/12/2023
12/12/2023
18/12/2023
17/12/2023
25/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
30/12/2023
08/01/2024
06/01/2024
15/01/2024
16/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
29/01/2024
27/01/2024

36
53
36
41
36
53
41
53
36
53
36
41
41
83
36
83
36
83
36
83
36
83




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

VESSEL

EVER OWN / CMA CGM KIMBERLEY
AL JASRAH / ZEUS LUMOS
EVER OPTIMA / CMA CGM GALAPAGOS
BRUSSELS EXPRESS / ONE FRONTIER
BRUSSELS EXPRESS / ONE FRONTIER
AL DHAIL / ONE FRONTIER
EVER ORIGIN / CMA CGM GALAPAGOS
SALAHUDDIN / ZEPHYR LUMOS
EVER OUTWIT / COSCO SHIPPING ANDES
HMM GARAM / ONE FRUITION
EVER OWN / OOCL FRANCE
AL MURABBA / ONE FREEDOM

NSD + MEX1
FE3 + MD2
NSD + MEX1
FE3 + MD2
FE3 + MD2
FE3 + MD2
NSD + MEX1
FE3 + MD2
NSD + MEX1
FE3 + MD2
NSD + MEX1
FE3 + MD2

FAR EAST - TAIWAN

KAOHSIUNG - BARCELONA

SERVICE

1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment
1 Transhipment

CSF CUT OFF

02/10/2023
11/10/2023
07/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
16/10/2023
03/11/2023
23/10/2023
10/11/2023
30/10/2023
17/11/2023

DOC. CUT OFF

02/10/2023
11/10/2023
07/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
16/10/2023
03/11/2023
23/10/2023
10/11/2023
30/10/2023
17/11/2023

10/10/2023
19/10/2023
15/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
02/11/2023
24/10/2023
11/11/2023
31/10/2023
18/11/2023
07/11/2023
25/11/2023

11/11/2023
18/11/2023
23/11/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023
23/11/2023
12/12/2023
28/11/2023
16/12/2023
05/12/2023
16/12/2023

32
30
39
37
37
30
30
31
28
28
28
35

FAR EAST - TAIWAN ADDITIONAL RATED OVER KAOHSIUNG

PLACE OF RECEIPT

KEELUNG
TAICHUNG

T/S OVER

Kaohsiung
Kaohsiung

TW coastal
TW north

T/S MODE

Truck
Truck

16 H
12H

ETD POR

1 day earlier
1 day earlier

CUT OFF POR

1 day earlier
1 day earlier

TRADE

All
All




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

FAR EAST - THAILAND

LAEM CHABANG - BARCELONA

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF

BRIDGE / ONE FRIENDSHIP TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 12/10/2023 06/11/2023
MONACO / ZEUS LUMOS TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 22/10/2023 18/11/2023 27
BRIDGE / ONE FRONTIER TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 26/10/2023 02/12/2023 37
MONACO / ONE FRONTIER TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 05/11/2023 02/12/2023 27
BRIDGE / ZEPHYR LUMOS TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 03/11/2023 03/11/2023 09/11/2023 12/12/2023 33
MONACO / ONE FRUITION TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 13/11/2023 13/11/2023 19/11/2023 16/12/2023 27
BRIDGE / ONE FREEDOM TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 23/11/2023 02/11/2023 37
MONACO / ONE FREEDOM TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 03/12/2023 30/12/2023 27
BRIDGE / ONE FANTASTIC TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 01/12/2023 01/12/2023 07/12/2023 06/01/2024 30
MONACO / LINAH TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 11/12/2023 11/12/2023 17/12/2023 16/01/2024 30
BRIDGE / LINAH TL1+MD1 1 Transhipment 15/12/2023 15/12/2023 21/12/2023 16/01/2024 26

FAR EAST - THAILAND ADDITIONAL RATED OVER L. CHABANG

PLACE OF RECEIPT T/S OVER T/S MODE ETD POR CUT OFF POR TRADE
BANGKOK (PAT) Laem Chabang Thailand Water / Barge 2 day 2 day earlier 2 day earlier
LAT KRABANG Laem Chabang Thailand Check Check Check Check Check




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

VESSEL

CMA CGM KIMBERLEY
LINAH
MSC CELESTINO MARE
ONE FRIENDSHIP
CMA CGM GALAPAGOS
ZEUS LUMOS
COSCO SHIPPING ANDES
MSC SIXIN
OOCL FRANCE
ONE FRONTIER
CMA CGM PALAIS ROYAL
MSC MICHELLE
CMA CGM PATAGONIA
ZEPHYR LUMOS
CMA CGM SCANDOLA
ONE FRUITION
MSC ISABELLA
MSC AMELIA
CMA CGM HOPE
ONE FREEDOM
CMA CGM ARCTIC
ONE FANTASTIC

FAR EAST - SINGAPORE

AEM2
MD1
AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM?2 service -
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service -
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service -
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1
AE11 - Blank sailing on AEM2 service -
AE11 - Blank sailing on MD1 service -
AEM2
MD1
AEM2
MD1

SINGAPORE - BARCELONA

SERVICE

Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct

CSF CUT OFF

13/10/2023
05/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
24/10/2023
22/10/2023
31/10/2023
30/10/2023
07/11/2023
05/11/2023
14/11/2023
13/11/2023
21/11/2023
16/11/2023
28/11/2023
20/11/2023
04/12/2023
27/11/2023
12/12/2023
03/12/2023
19/12/2023
10/12/2023

DOC. CUT OFF

13/10/2023
05/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
24/10/2023
22/10/2023
31/10/2023
30/10/2023
07/11/2023
05/11/2023
14/11/2023
13/11/2023
21/11/2023
16/11/2023
28/11/2023
20/11/2023
04/12/2023
27/11/2023
12/12/2023
03/12/2023
19/12/2023
10/12/2023

19/10/2023
11/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
30/10/2023
28/10/2023
06/11/2023
05/11/2023
13/11/2023
11/11/2023
20/11/2023
19/11/2023
27/11/2023
22/11/2023
04/12/2023
26/11/2023
10/12/2023
03/12/2023
18/12/2023
09/12/2023
25/12/2023
16/12/2023

03/07/2023
02/07/2023
10/07/2023
09/07/2023
17/07/2023
16/07/2023
24/07/2023
23/07/2023
31/07/2023
30/07/2023
07/08/2023
06/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
21/08/2023
20/08/2023
28/08/2023
27/08/2023
04/09/2023
03/09/2023
16/09/2023
15/09/2023

18
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

MIDDLE EAST - INDIA

NHAVA SHEVA - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
SEASPAN GANGES / ZENITH LUMOS IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 09/10/2023 27/10/2023 18
EXPRESS ROME / ONE FRIENDSHIP IEX+ MD1 1 Transhipment 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 16/10/2023 18/09/2023 21
NYK VESTA / ZEUS LUMOS IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/11/2023 31
TSINGTAO EXPRESS / ZEUS LUMOS IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 23/10/2023 18/11/2023 26
NAVIOS CONSTELLATION / ZEUS LUMOS IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 23/10/2023 18/11/2023 26
FRANKFURT EXPRESS / ZEUS LUMOS IEX+ MD1 1 Transhipment 22/10/2023 22/10/2023 28/10/2023 18/11/2023 21
APL SOUTHAMPTON / ZEUS LUMOS IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 30/10/2023 18/11/2023 19
SOFIA EXPRESS / ONE FRONTIER IEX+ MD1 1 Transhipment 29/10/2023 29/10/2023 04/11/2023 02/12/2023 28
COSCO AMERICA / ONE FRONTIER IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 06/11/2023 06/11/2023 26
EXPRESS ATHENS / ONE FRONTIER IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 07/11/2023 07/11/2023 13/11/2023 02/12/2023 19
KYOTO EXPRESS / ZEPHYR LUMOS IEX + MD1 1 Transhipment 12/11/2023 12/11/2023 18/11/2023 20/11/2023 24

CALCUTA - BARCELONA

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
SOL VALOUR / XIN LIAN GANG / ZEUS LUMOS 79 + MD1 1 Transhipment 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 12/10/2023 16/11/2023 35
SOL VALOUR / CHENNAI EXPRESS / ONE FRONTIER IEX+ MD1 2 Transhipment 21/10/2023 21/10/2023 27/10/2023 01/12/2023 35
SOL PROGRESS / PREGUE EXPRESS / ONE FRUITION IEX + MD1 2 Transhipment 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 08/10/2023 12/11/2023 35
SOL VALOUR / SEASPAN HAMBURG / ZEUS LUMOS IEX+ MD1 2 Transhipment 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 12/10/2023 16/11/2023 35
FSL SINGAPORE / ZEUS LUMOS IEX + MD1 2 Transhipment 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 18/10/2023 22/11/2023 35
SOL VALOUR / CHENNAI EXPRESS / ONE FRONTIER IEX+ MD1 2 Transhipment 21/10/2023 21/10/2023 27/10/2023 01/12/2023 35
SOL PROGRESS / PRAGUE EXPRESS / ONE FRUITION IEX + MD1 2 Transhipment 02/11/2023 02/11/2023 08/11/2023 13/12/2023 35
SOL VALOUR / JAZAN / ZEPHYR LUMOS IEX+ MD1 2 Transhipment 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 10/11/2023 15/12/2023 35
SOL VALOUR / G.W. BRIDGE / ONE FREEDOM IEX + MD1 2 Transhipment 16/11/2023 16/11/2023 22/11/2023 27/12/2023 35




NEW MILLENIUM CONSOLIDATORS

MEDITERRANEAN - EGYPT AND TURKEY

ALEXANDRIA - BARCELONA
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF

RUTH BORCHARD MED Direct 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 12/10/2023 19/10/2023 7
RACHEL BORCHARD MED Direct 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 19/10/2023 26/10/2023 7
CHARLOTTE BORCHARD MED Direct 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 26/10/2023 02/11/2023 7
RUTH BORCHARD MED Direct 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 02/11/2023 09/11/2023 7
RACHEL BORCHARD MED Direct 06/11/2023 06/11/2023 09/11/2023 16/11/2023 7
CHARLOTTE BORCHARD MED Direct 13/11/2023 13/11/2023 16/11/2023 23/11/2023 7
RUTH BORCHARD MED Direct 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 23/11/2023 30/11/2023 7
RACHEL BORCHARD MED Direct 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 30/11/2023 07/12/2023 7
CHARLOTTE BORCHARD MED Direct 04/12/2023 04/12/2023 07/12/2023 14/12/2023 7
RUTH BORCHARD MED Direct 11/12/2023 11/12/2023 14/12/2023 21/12/2023 7
RACHEL BORCHARD MED Direct 18/12/2023 18/12/2023 21/12/2023 28/12/2023 7

ISTAMBUL (AMBARLI) - BARCELONA

VESSEL SERVICE CSF CUT OFF DOC. CUT OFF
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 11/10/2023 11/10/2023 12/10/2023 23/10/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 19/10/2023 30/10/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 25/10/2023 25/10/2023 26/10/2023 06/11/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 01/11/2023 01/11/2023 02/11/2023 13/11/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 08/11/2023 08/11/2023 09/11/2023 20/11/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 16/11/2023 27/11/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 22/11/2023 22/11/2023 23/11/2023 04/12/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 30/11/2023 11/12/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 06/12/2023 06/12/2023 07/12/2023 18/12/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 13/12/2023 13/12/2023 14/12/2023 25/12/2023 11
GFS SAPHIRE MED Direct 20/12/2023 20/12/2023 21/12/2023 01/01/2024 11




